


February 2025 
Tuesday, February 11, 3 – 5:00 p.m. Board of Trustees Business Meeting 
Thursday, February 13, 2 – 3:30 p.m. Staff Association Town Hall 
Friday, February 14, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
Wednesday, February 26, 3:30 – 4:45 p.m. College Forum 
Friday, February 28, 12 – 1:15 p.m. February Birthday Lunch 

 
March 2025 
Friday, March 7, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Policy and Procedures Council Meeting 
Wednesday, March 12, 2 – 3:30 p.m. Faculty Association Meeting 
Friday, March 14, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Executive Leadership Meeting 
Friday, March 28, 12 – 1:15p.m. March Birthday Lunch  
 
April 2025 
Friday, April 4, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Policy and Procedures Council Meeting 
Tuesday, April 8, 3:30 – 5:00 p.m. Board of Trustees Executive Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, April 22, 3 – 5:00 p.m. Board of Trustees Business Meeting 
Friday, April 25, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
Friday, April 25, 12 – 1:15 p.m. April Birthday Lunch 

 
May 2025 
TBD Commencement 
TBD             Employee Professional Development/Awards Ceremony 
Friday, May 30, 12 – 1:15 p.m. May Birthday Lunch 
 
June 2025 
Tuesday, June 3, 3:30 – 5:00 p.m. Board of Trustees Executive Committee Meeting 
Friday, June 6, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Policy and Procedures Council Meeting 
Tuesday, June 17, 3 – 5:00 p.m. Board of Trustees Business Meeting 
Friday June 20, 9 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.  Service Professional Development Day(TBD) 
Friday, June 20, 9 – 10:30 a.m. Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
Friday, June 27, 12 – 1:15 p.m. June Birthday Lunch 

  
July 2025 
Friday, July 25, 12 – 1:15 p.m. July Birthday Lunch 

 


